  MALE SMT TYPE
3617-PXXX-XXXXXX01
0.80mm B TO B
2020/09/01HUIPAN
NEW2017/11/15A0
HSF (PCB BOARD TOLERANCE±0.05)
Recommended P.C.B Layout(Top Side)
℃ ℃
No.of Pins Housing High
3617-P XXX - XXX  XX X 01
Ordering Information
S2=5u"Gold/Tin
S1=3u"Gold/Tin
G2=5u"Gold
Contact Plating
G1=3u"Gold P=Tube+CAP
R=Tape&Reel+CAP
T=Tube
PCB MALE
FEMALE
027=2.72mm
037=3.72mm
047=4.72mm
101=10.14mm
111=11.14mm
014=14P
100=100P
.....
2018/12/24A1
A1
Modify
2019/03/26A2 Modify the DIM.E
A2
2020/09/01A3 Change the CAP
A3 A3